
Northamptonshire Wedding Venues 
 

78 Derngate 01604 230166 www.78derngate.org.uk 

Abington Park Museum 01604 838110 www.northampton.gov.uk 

Althorp 01604 770107 www.althorp.com 

Aviator Hotel 01604 642111 www.aviatorhotel.co.uk 

Barton Hall Hotel 01536 515505 www.bartonhall.com 

Best Western Rockingham Forest Hotel 0844 387 6278 www.rockinghamforest.com 

Boat Inn 01604 862428 www.boatinn.co.uk 

Boughton House 01536 515731 www.buccleuch.com 

Brampton Grange 01604 844717  www.bramptongrange.co.uk 

Brampton Heath Golf Centre 01604 843939 www.bramptonheathgolfcentre.co.uk 

Bridge Hotel 01832 732128 www.thebridge-hotel.com 
Castle Farm Guest House 01832 226200 www.castlefarm-guesthouse.co.uk 

Cock Hotel 01908 567733 www.oldenglishinns.co.uk 

Cold Ashby Golf Club 01604 740548 www.coldashbygolfclub.com  

Collingtree Park Golf Club 01604 700000 www.collingtreeparkgolf.com 

Corn Market Hall 01536 410253 www.legacyleisureevents.co.uk 

Courteenhall Estate 01604 864290 www.courteenhall.co.uk 

Cranford Hall 01536 330608 www.cranfordhall.co.uk 

Crown Hotel 01280 702210 www.thecrownhotelbrackley.co.uk 

Deene Park 01780 450278 www.deenepark.com 

Delapre Abbey 01604 760817 www.delapreabbey.org  

Delapre Golf Centre 01604 764036 www.delapregolfcentre.co.uk 

Devere Staverton Park 01327 302000 www.deverevenues.co.uk/en/venues/staverton-park 

Dodmoor House 0845 241 3511 www.dodmoorhouse.co.uk  
Dovecote Farm 01536 742227 www.dovecotefarm.co.uk 

Falcon Inn 01832 226254 www.thefalcon-inn.co.uk 

Fawsley Hall 01327 892000 www.handpickedhotels.co.uk/fawsleyhall 

Franklin’s Gardens 01604 751543 www.franklinsgardens.co.uk 

Freemason's Hall & Conferencing 
Centre 

01604 714673 www.northants-huntsmasons.org.uk 

Garden Room at Top Farm 07793 866201 www.thegardenroomtopfarm.com 

Goals Northampton 01604 876777 www.goalsfootball.co.uk 

Grendon Hall 01933 666830 www.northamptonshire.gov.uk/outdoorlearning/centres/grendon 

Grendon Lakes 01933 665303 www.grendonlakes.co.uk 

Grosvenor Hotel Rugby 01788 535686 www.grosvenorhotelrugby.co.uk 

Hampton by Hilton 01536 211001 www.hilton.com 

Harlestone Park 01604 845155 www.harlestonepark.co.uk 

Harrowden Hall 01933 677234 www.wellingboroughgolfclub.com/weddings.asp 

Hellidon Lakes Golf & Spa Hotel 01327 262550 www.QHotels.co.uk 

Highcroft House 01327 351383 www.highcrofthouse.co.uk 

Highgate House 01604 505505 www.sundialweddings.com/highgatehouse 

Hilton Northampton 01604 700666 www.hilton.com 

Hind Hotel 01933 222827 www.thehind.co.uk 

Hinwick House 01244 571208 www.hinwickhouse.com 

Holdenby House 01604 770074  www.holdenby.com 
Holiday Inn Corby - Kettering 01536 401020 www.hicorby.com 

http://www.oldenglishinns.co.uk/
http://www.thehind.co.uk/


Holiday Inn Northampton 01604 622777 www.holidayinn.com/northamptonuk 

Home Farm 07769 589459 www.homefarmevents.co.uk 

Hopping Hare 01604 580090 www.hoppinghare.com 

Hunsbury Hill Centre 01604 702444 www.northantsacre.org.uk 

Kelmarsh Hall 01604 686543 www.kelmarsh.com 
Kettering Conference Centre 01536 414414 www.ketteringconference.co.uk 

Kettering Masonic Hall 01536 512810 www.garleycatering.com/Venues.html 

Kettering Park Hotel 01536 416666 www.shirehotels.com 

Knuston Lodge Farm 07766 003361 www.knustonlodgefarm.com 

La Rocca Restaurant 01933 278764 www.laroccarestaurant.co.uk 

Lamport Hall 01604 686272 www.lamporthall.co.uk  
Langham Hotel 01604 639917 www.langham-hotel.co.uk 

Lime Trees Hotel 01604 632188 www.limetreeshotel.co.uk 

Lyveden New Bield 01832 205358 www.nationaltrust.org.uk/lyveden 

Meadow Spires Farm 01295 768989 www.meadowspiresfarm.com 

Mercure Daventry Court Hotel & Spa 01327 307000 www.mercure.com 

Narrow Boat Inn 01327 340536 www.narrowboatatweedon.co.uk 

New French Partridge 01604 870033 www.frenchpartridge.co.uk 

Northampton County Cricket Club 01604 514490 www.nccc.co.uk  

Northampton Guildhall 01604 838400 www.northampton.gov.uk 

Northampton Marriott Hotel 01604 667604 www.northamptonmarriott.co.uk 

Overstone Park Hotel 01604 647666 www.overstonepark.com 

Palm Beach Weddings 07814 859423 www.clubpalmbeach.co.uk 

Park Inn by Radisson Northampton 01604 739988 www.rezidorparkinn.com 

Pipewell Hall 01536 760563 www.pipewellhall.com 
Plough Hotel 01604 230554 www.the-plough-hotel.co.uk 

Plum Park 01327 811515 www.plumpark.co.uk 

Quinton House 01604 752050 www.quintonhouse.co.uk 

Raven Hotel 01536 202313 www.theravenhotel.com 

Red Lion Hotel 01604 770223 www.redlionthornby.co.uk 
Roade House Restaurant & Hotel 01604 863372 www.roadehousehotel.co.uk 

Royal & Derngate 01604 624811 www.royalandderngate.co.uk 

Ruby Lounge at Dianas 01933 277344 www.rubys.co.uk 

Rushden Hall 01933 316216 www.rushdentowncouncil.gov.uk 

Rushton Hall Hotel & Spa 01536 713001 www.rushtonhall.com 

Saracens Head 01604 770640 www.thesaracensatbrington.co.uk 

Saracens Head Hotel 01327 350414 www.oldenglishinns.co.uk 

Saxon Hall 01933 622087 www.raunds-tc.gov.uk 

Sedgebrook Hall 01604 821666 www.principal-hayley.com 

Silverstone Circuit 0844 3750 740 www.silverstone.co.uk 

Skylark Farm 01327 300471 www.skylarkfarm.co.uk 

Stoke Park Pavilions 01604 862329 www.sweet-events.co.uk 

Sunley Conference Centre 01604 892020 www.northampton.ac.uk 

Sywell Grange 07732 285617 www.sywellgrange.co.uk 

Talbot Hotel 01832 273621 www.thetalbot-oundle.com 

The Barn Restaurant 01327 349911 www.thebarnrestaurant.net 

The Castle 01933 270007 www.thecastle.org.uk 

The Chequered Skipper 01832 273494 www.chequeredskipper.co.uk 
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The Church Restaurant 01604 603800 www.thechurchrestaurant.com 

The Deco 01604 622749 www.stage-right.co.uk 

The Granary at Fawsley 01327 361730 www.granary-hotel.com 

The Ritz Banqueting & Conference 
Suites 01536 763510 

www.ketteringvenues.co.uk 

The Raven Hall 01536 202313 www.theravenhotel.com 

The Samuel Pepys 01832 731739 www.samuel-pepys.com 

The Snooty Fox 01832 733434 www.thesnootyfoxlowick.com 

The Stanwick Hotel 01933 622233 www.courtyardstanwick.co.uk 

The Worlds End 01604 414521 www.theworldsend.org 

Towcester Racecourse 01327 353414 www.towcester-racecourse.co.uk 

Travel Plaza Hotel 01536 764789 www.travelplaza.co.uk 

Vine House Hotel & Restaurant 01327 811267 www.vinehousehotel.com 

Vineyard Restaurant 01604 633978 www.thevineyardnorthampton.co.uk 

Wadenhoe House 01832 720777 www.wadenhoe-house.com 

Walnut Tree Inn 01604 859551 www.walnut-tree.co.uk 

Warwick House 01926 815738 www.warwickhouse.co.uk 

Westone Manor Hotel 01604 739 955 www.westonemanor.com 

Whittlebury Park Wedding Venue 01327 850040 www.whittleburyweddings.co.uk 

Wicksteed Park 01536 512475 www.wicksteedpark.org 

Winchester House School 01280 702483 www.winchester-house.org 
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